Physician Name

Aguilar, Nick MD

Alonzo, Yolanda DO

Alprin, Clifford MD

Anand, Raja MD
(Communicare)

Anson, Michelle MD

Arredondo-Cerda, Leticia MD

Bernstein, Eric MD

Bromley, James MD

Carroll, Robert MD

Casiwa, Mary MD

Caulfield, Christopher MD

Cerda, Oscar MD

Chopra, Monica MD

Cobbinah, Freda DO

Cordero, David MD

Coutinho, Rohan MD

Specialty

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family / OMM

Family

BCMS Phone

Number

210-520-2224

210-706-2580

210-822-3646

210-233-7000

210-920-2020

210-523-7237

210-732-6765

210-263-5700

210-599-6000

210-572-3300

210-492-9144

210-497-2338

210-568-7555

210-527-1505

210-496-7999

Accepting New
Patients (Y/N)

Y

Y

No until December

Toyota Employees Only

New patient appointment wait
time

1 month-1.5

nothing for 2024

1-2 months

Generally less than a month

1-2 months, some as early as tomorrow

10-15 minutes, within the week

First week of every month

Within a month

Generally less than a month

Within the week

If qualified, 3-4 months

within 30 days

Preferred appointment scheduling
method

Phone calls

Phone Calls or walk in to clinic

Phone call at the specified number

Call

Prefereably over the phone

MDVIP.com

Call the number listed

Call, or with HEALO app

Call

essentialmedclinic.com, or call the number

210-922-6922

Call monday-friday 8-5

Updated Contact

210-520-2224

210-222-0333

210-822-3646

210-233-7000

210-920-2020

210-492-9144

210-523-7237

210-732-5100

210-263-5700

210-599-6000

210-572-3306

210-733-3008

210-497-2338

210-568-7555

210-527-1505

210-496-7999



Dick, Edward MD

Dosunmu, Hameed MD

Dominguez, Michael MD

Esquivel, Linda MD

Falebita, Opeyami MD

Fofi, Stephanie MD

Angelia Arrambide Salinas,
MD

Monica Jacqueline Salas, MD
Prisiliano Jr Salas, MD

Shamsa Saleem, MD

Ravi K. Reddy Yalamuri

Family
Internal

Family

Family

Family

Family
Pediatrics
Family Medicine
Family Medicine
Family Medicine

M

210-922-8922
210-593-0390

210-249-0212

210-682-9434

210-642-8300
210-263-5706
210-733-4362
(210) 899-2549
(210) 899-2549
(210) 663-8908

(210) 940-1730

If qualified, 3-4 months

vary depending on the clinic and the
doctors available

end of march and beginnin of april

Less than a week

Jan-25

210-922-6922

call

Call

Call

Call

Phone
Phone
Phone

phone call

210-527-1505

210-249-0212

210-682-9434

210-642-8300

210-263-5706

(210) 940-1730



