Physician Name	Specialty	BCMS Phone Number	Accepting New Patients (Y/N)	New patient appointment wait time	Preferred appointment scheduling method	Updated Contact
Aguilar, Nick MD	Family	210-520-2224	Υ	1 month - 1.5	Phone calls	210-520-2224
Alonzo, Yolanda DO	Family	210-706-2580	Υ	nothing for 2024	Phone Calls or walk in to clinic	210-222-0333
Alprin, Clifford MD	Family	210-822-3646				210-822-3646
Anand, Raja MD (Communicare)	Family	210-233-7000	Υ	1-2 months	Phone call at the specified number	210-233-7000
Anson, Michelle MD	Family	210-920-2020				210-920-2020
Arredondo-Cerda, Leticia MD	Family		No until December	Generally less than a month	Call	210-492-9144
Bernstein, Eric MD	Family	210-523-7237	Υ	1-2 months, some as early as tomorrow	Prefereably over the phone	210-523-7237
Bromley, James MD	Family	210-732-6765	Υ	10-15 minutes, within the week	MDVIP.com	210-732-5100
Carroll, Robert MD	Family	210-263-5700	Toyota Employees Only			210-263-5700
Casiwa, Mary MD	Family	210-599-6000	Υ	First week of every month	Call the number listed	210-599-6000
Caulfield, Christopher MD	Family	210-572-3300	Υ	Within a month	Call, or with HEALO app	210-572-3306
Cerda, Oscar MD	Family	210-492-9144	Υ	Generally less than a month	Call	210-733-3008
Chopra, Monica MD	Family	210-497-2338				210-497-2338
Cobbinah, Freda DO	Family / OMM	210-568-7555	Υ	Within the week	essentialmedclinic.com, or call the number	210-568-7555
Cordero, David MD		210-527-1505	Υ	If qualified, 3-4 months	210-922-6922	210-527-1505
Coutinho, Rohan MD	Family	210-496-7999	Υ	within 30 days	Call monday-friday 8-5	210-496-7999

Dick, Edward MD	Family	210-922-8922	Υ		If qualified, 3-4 months	210-922-6922	210-527-1505
Dosunmu, Hameed MD	Internal	210-593-0390					
Dominguez, Michael MD	Family	210-249-0212	Υ		vary depending on the clinic and the doctors available	call	210-249-0212
Esquivel, Linda MD	Family	210-682-9434	Υ		end of march and beginnin of april	Call	210-682-9434
Falebita, Opeyami MD	Family	210-642-8300	Υ		Less than a week	Call	210-642-8300
Fofi, Stephanie MD	Family	210-263-5706	Υ		Jan-25	5 Call	210-263-5706
Angelia Arrambide Salinas, MD	Pediatrics	210-733-4362					
Monica Jacqueline Salas, MD	Family Medicine	(210) 899-2549		Υ		Phone	
Prisiliano Jr Salas, MD	Family Medicine	(210) 899-2549		Υ		Phone	
Shamsa Saleem, MD	Family Medicine	(210) 663-8908		Υ		Phone	
Ravi K. Reddy Yalamuri	IM	(210) 940-1730	Υ			phone call	(210) 940-1730